Ingredient

Base
Crust
ZeroCarb Crust

Sauce
Azzip Pesto
Buffalo Sauce
Garlic Butter
Ranch
Red Sauce
Marx BBQ Sauce

Cheese

Whole Milk Mozzarella
Cheese

Daiya Mozzarella Vegan
Cheese

Meat

House Roasted Chicken
Nueske's Bacon
Marx BBQ Pork

Old World Pepperoni

Italian Sausage

Family Recipe Meatballs
Zero Sausage

Plant-Based Pepperoni

Veggies
Baby Spinach
Banana Peppers
Green Peppers
Hot Pepper Mix
Sundried Tomatoes
Baby Portobellos
Pineapples
Roma Tomatoes
Artisan Olives
Red Onions
Roasted Potatoes

Size: Little Zip
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4 320 7 1 0 0 555 56 57 1 5 8
3.8 220 5 1 0 135 530 0 0 0 0 41
1 86 11 1 0 0 171 A1 0 1 0 0
1 89 9 3 0 18 250 1 1 0 0 0
1 99 10 3 0 19 134 1 1 0 0 0
1 84 9 2 0 12 72 1 1 0 1 1
1.5 14 0 0 0 0 51 2 3 1 2 1
1 25 0 0 0 0 155 6 6 0 6 0
1.5 135 11 7 0 38 264 1 1 0 0 9
1 80 5 3 0 0 230 8 8 0 0 0
1.8 104 5 2 0 47 244 0 0 0 0 13
1 60 5 1 0 10 280 0 0 0 0 5
2 134 10 3 0 55 36 0 0 0 0 10
08 112 10 4 0 20 376 1 1 0 0 4
1.8 175 16 5 0 35 343 1 1 0 1 7
25 192 16 7 0 38 467 1 2 1 0 11
18 90 6.3 0 0 0 225 18 36 1.8 0 6.3
0.38 13 1 088 O 0 127 0.5 1 0.5 0 0
0.4 3 0 0 0 0 10 1 1 0 1 75%
065 325 O 0 0 0 182 0 0 0 0 0
0.8 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0
08 13 1 0 0 0 85 1 1 0 0 0
0.8 3 0 0 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 0
1 9 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 1 1
0.8 10 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 2 0
1 3 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 1 1 1
05 45 4 1 0 0 230 2 2 0 0 0
0.6 8 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 0
15 58 16 0.2 0 0 98 93 93 0 04 13

Azzip Pizza Nutritional Information
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0% 0% 1% 15%
0% 0% 0% 6%
2% 2% 1% 1%
1% 0% 0% 0%
0% 0% 0% 0%
1% 0% 3% 0%
6% 1% 10% 2%
2% 2% 0% 0%
0% 0% 19% 0%
0% 0% 10% 0%
1% 0% 1% 4%
0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 0% 0% 4%
0% 0% 0% 3%
0% 0% 2% 3%
2% 2% 7% 7%
0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 0% 3% 0%
19% 4% 6% 10%
0% 10% 1% 0%
2% 30% 0% 1%
0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 1% 0% 1%
0% 0% 0% 1%
0% 7% 0% 0%
1% 15% 0% 4%
0% 0% 1% 3%
0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 2% 0% 0%

All values are approximations based on our typical portion sizes. Let your pizza maker know if you desire a different
amount of a topping and let us help you Create Something Delicious!

ZeroCarb Crust

Chicken breast, olive oil, salt, spices.

Dairy-Free Cheese

Filtered Water, Tapioca Starch, Coconut Oil, Expeller Pressed: Canola and/or Safflower Oil, Vegan Natural
Flavors, Chickpea Protein, Salt, Potato Protein, Tricalcium Phosphate, Lactic Acid (Vegan), Konjac Gum, Xanthan
Gum, Yeast Extract, Fruit and/or Vegetable Juice Color.

Zero Sausage

Water, Soy Protein Concentrate, Canola Oil, Garlic Powder, Vinegar, Sea Salt, Natural Flavor {Yeast Extract, Salt},
Natural Carmel Color, Fennel Seed, Ground Fennel Seed, Paprika, Black Pepper, Xanthan Gum, Basil, Oregano,
Dried Parsley, Red Pepper.

Plant-Based Pepperoni

Water, Soybean Oil, Soy Protein Concentrate, Salt, Isolated Soy Protein (Contains Soy Lecithin), Carrageenan,
Paprika, Contains 2% or less of Gum Blend (Agar, Konjac Gum), Methylcellulose, Dry Vinegar, Natural Flavor
(Sunflower Oil, Natural Flavor, Palm Oil, Yeast Extract), Yeast Extract Citric Acid, Spice, Natural Flavor (Contains
Maltodextrin, Pectin, Citric Acid, Silicon Dioxide), Cultured Celery Powder, Natural Flavor (Contains Maltodextrin,
Modified Food Starch, Glycerin, Propylene Glycol), Flavor (Contains Autolyzed Yeast Extract, Salt, Water,
Hydrolyzed Yeast Extract, Sunflower QOil), Sea Salt, Garlic Powder. Contains: Soy.




Ingredient

Base

Crust
Senza Gluten Free Crust
Senza Cauliflower Crust

Sauce
Azzip Pesto
Buffalo Sauce
Garlic Butter
Ranch
Red Sauce
Marx BBQ Sauce

Cheese

Whole Milk Mozzarella
Cheese

Daiya Mozzarella Vegan
Cheese

Meat

House Roasted Chicken
Nueske's Bacon
Marx BBQ Pork

Old World Pepperoni

Italian Sausage

Family Recipe Meatballs
Zero Sausage

Plant-Based Pepperoni

Veggies
Baby Spinach
Banana Peppers
Green Peppers
Hot Pepper Mix
Sundried Tomatoes
Baby Portobellos
Pineapples
Roma Tomatoes
Artisan Olives
Red Onions
Roasted Potatoes

Azzip Pizza Nutritional Information

Size: Big Zip

8 600 13 2 0 0 1041 105 107 2 9 15 0% 0% 2% 28%

7 504 16 2 0 0 375 82 86 4 7 M1 0% 0% 0% 7%
6 390 15 0 120 840 21 27 6 3 36 0% 0% 45% 6%
2 129 17 2 0 0 257 -2 0 2 0 0 3% 3% 2% 2%
2 134 13 5 0 27 375 1 1 0 0 0 2% 0% 0% 0%
2 149 15 5 0 29 201 2 2 0 0 0 0% 0% 0% 0%
2 126 13 3 0 18 108 2 2 0 2 1 2% 0% 5% 0%
3 23 0 0 0 0 85 4 5 1 3 1 10% 1% 16% 3%
2 38 0 0 0 0 233 9 9 0 8 0 3% 3% 0% 0%

439 2 2 0 1 16 0% 0% 31% 0%

345 12 12 0 0 0 0% 15% 0% 0%

3 178 9 3 0 81 375 0 0 0 0 22 1% 0% 1% 6%
2 105 8 2 0 18 490 0 0 0 0 9 0% 0% 0% 0%
3 201 15 5 0 83 54 0 0 0 0 15 0% 0% 0% 6%
1 189 16 7 0 34 635 1 1 0 0 7 0% 0% 0% 5%
3 300 27 9 0 60 588 2 2 0 2 12 0% 0% 3% 5%
4 288 24 10 0 56 700 2 3 1 0 16 3% 3% 10% 10%
3 135 10 0 0 0 338 3 5 3 0 10 0% 0% 0% 0%
1 20 2 1 0 191 0 1 1 0 0 0% 0% 4% 0%
1 5 0 0 0 0 16 -1 0 1 0 1 122% 31% 7% 10%
1 5 0 0 0 0 280 0 0 0 0 0 0% 15% 2% 0%
2 9 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 3% 57% 0% 1%
1 18 1 0 0 0 125 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0% 0% 0%
2 6 0 0 0 0 9 1 1 0 0 0 0% 1% 0% 1%
2 13 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 1 1 2 0% 0% 0% 1%
1 15 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 3 3 0 0% 10% 0% 0%
2 7 0 0 0 0 6 2 3 1 2 1 1% 33% 0% 8%
1 72 6 1 0 0 368 3 3 0 0 0 0% 0% 2% 5%
1 14 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 2 0 0% 0% 0% 0%
2 76 2 0 0 0 129 12 12 0 1 2 0% 2% 0% 0%

All values are approximations based on our typical portion sizes. Let your pizza maker know if
you desire a different amount of a topping and let us help you Create Something Delicious!

Cauliflower Crust

Ingredients: Cauliflower, Mozzarella Cheese ((Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Salt and Enzymes), Powdered Cellulose
(Anti-Caking Agent) and Natamycin (a Natural Mold Inhibitor), Ancient Grain Flour blend (Whole Sorghum, Whole
Millet, Whole Brown Teff, Whole Amaranth, Whole Quinoa, Eggs (whole eggs, citric acid (preserve color)), Parmesan
Cheese (Pasteurized part skim milk, cheese cultures, salt, and enzymes), Partially Hydrolyzed Pea Protein, Whey
Protein Isolate, Xanthan Gum, Baking Powder (Sodium acid pyrophosphate, Sodium bicarbonate, Calcium carbonate,
Monocalcium phosphate, Calcium sulfate), White Vinegar, Granulated Garlic, Italian Seasonings Blend (Rosemary,
Basil, Oregano, Sage and Marjoram). Contains: Milk, Egg

Gluten-Free Crust

Water, Rice Flour, Olive Oil, Rice Starch, Potato Starch, Sugar, Tapioca Starch, Potato Flour, Instant Yeast (Yeast,
Sorbitan Monostearate), Xanthan Gum, Salt.

Dairy-Free Cheese

Filtered Water, Tapioca Starch, Coconut Oil, Expeller Pressed: Canola and/or Safflower Qil, Vegan Natural Flavors,
Chickpea Protein, Salt, Potato Protein, Tricalcium Phosphate, Lactic Acid (Vegan), Konjac Gum, Xanthan Gum, Yeast
Extract, Fruit and/or Vegetable Juice Color.

Zero Sausage

Water, Soy Protein Concentrate, Canola Oil, Garlic Powder, Vinegar, Sea Salt, Natural Flavor {Yeast Extract, Salt},
Natural Carmel Color, Fennel Seed, Ground Fennel Seed, Paprika, Black Pepper, Xanthan Gum, Basil, Oregano,
Dried Parsley, Red Pepper.

Plant-Based Pepperoni

Water, Soybean Oil, Soy Protein Concentrate, Salt, Isolated Soy Protein (Contains Soy Lecithin), Carrageenan,
Paprika, Contains 2% or less of Gum Blend (Agar, Konjac Gum), Methylcellulose, Dry Vinegar, Natural Flavor
(Sunflower QOil, Natural Flavor, Palm Oil, Yeast Extract), Yeast Extract Citric Acid, Spice, Natural Flavor (Contains
Maltodextrin, Pectin, Citric Acid, Silicon Dioxide), Cultured Celery Powder, Natural Flavor (Contains Maltodextrin,
Modified Food Starch, Glycerin, Propylene Glycol), Flavor (Contains Autolyzed Yeast Extract, Salt, Water, Hydrolyzed
Yeast Extract, Sunflower Oil), Sea Salt, Garlic Powder. Contains: Soy.



Azzip Pizza Nutritional Information

Size: Square Zip
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Ingredient
Base
Square Zip Crust (Contains
770 31 12 0 45 1360 87 90 3 0 39 0% 0% 48% 7%
cheese)
Cheese
3 Cheese Blend 25 225 18 11 1 63 439 2 2 0 1 16 0% 0% 31% 0%
Sauce
Azzip Pesto 1 86 11 1 0 0 171 A1 0 1 0 0 2% 2% 1% 1%
Buffalo Sauce 1 89 9 3 0 18 250 1 1 0 0 0 1% 0% 0% 0%
Garlic Butter 1 99 10 3 0 19 134 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0% 0% 0%
Ranch 1 84 9 2 0 12 72 1 1 0 1 1 1% 0% 3% 0%
Red Sauce 15 14 0 0 0 0 51 2 3 1 2 1 6% 1% 10% 2%
Marx BBQ Sauce 1 25 0 0 0 0 155 6 6 0 6 0 2% 2% 0% 0%
Meat
House Roasted Chicken 18 104 5 2 0 47 244 0 0 0 0 13 1% 0% 1% 4%
Nueske's Bacon 1 60 5 1 0 10 280 0 0 0 0 5 0% 0% 0% 0%
Marx BBQ Pork 2 134 10 3 0 55 36 0 0 0 0 10 0% 0% 0% 4%
Old World Pepperoni 08 112 10 4 0 20 376 1 1 0 0 4 0% 0% 0% 3%
Italian Sausage 1.8 175 16 5 0 35 343 1 1 0 1 7 0% 0% 2% 3%
Family Recipe Meatballs 25 192 16 7 0 38 467 1 2 1 0 1M1 2% 2% 7% 7%
Zero Sausage 18 90 6.3 0 0 0 225 18 36 1.8 0 6.3 0% 0% 0% 0%
Plant-Based Pepperoni 0.38 13 1 08 0 0 127 05 1 05 0 0 0% 0% 3% 0%
Veggies
Baby Spinach 0.4 3 0 0 0 0 10 1 1 0 1 75% 19% 4% 6% 10%
Banana Peppers 065 325 O 0 0 0 182 0 0 0 0 0 0% 10% 1% 0%
Green Peppers 08 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 2% 30% 0% 1%
Hot Pepper Mix 0.8 13 1 0 0 0 85 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0% 0% 0%
Sundried Tomatoes 0.8 3 0 0 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 0 0% 1% 0% 1%
Baby Portobellos 1 9 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 1 1 0% 0% 0% 1%
Pineapples 08 10 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 2 0 0% 7% 0% 0%
Roma Tomatoes 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 1 1 1 1% 15% 0% 4%
Artisan Olives 05 45 4 1 0 0 230 2 2 0 0 0 0% 0% 1% 3%
Red Onions 0.6 8 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 0% 0% 0% 0%
Roasted Potatoes 15 58 16 0.2 0 0 98 93 93 0 04 13 0% 2% 0% 0%

All values are approximations based on our typical portion sizes. Let your pizza maker know if you desire a
different amount of a topping and let us help you Create Something Delicious!

Filtered Water, Tapioca Starch, Coconut Oil, Expeller Pressed: Canola and/or Safflower Oil, Vegan Natural
Dairy-Free Cheese Flavors, Chickpea Protein, Salt, Potato Protein, Tricalcium Phosphate, Lactic Acid (Vegan), Konjac Gum, Xanthan
Gum, Yeast Extract, Fruit and/or Vegetable Juice Color.

Water, Soy Protein Concentrate, Canola Oil, Garlic Powder, Vinegar, Sea Salt, Natural Flavor {Yeast Extract, Salt},
Zero Sausage Natural Carmel Color, Fennel Seed, Ground Fennel Seed, Paprika, Black Pepper, Xanthan Gum, Basil, Oregano,
Dried Parsley, Red Pepper.

Water, Soybean Oil, Soy Protein Concentrate, Salt, Isolated Soy Protein (Contains Soy Lecithin), Carrageenan,
Paprika, Contains 2% or less of Gum Blend (Agar, Konjac Gum), Methylicellulose, Dry Vinegar, Natural Flavor
(Sunflower Oil, Natural Flavor, Palm Oil, Yeast Extract), Yeast Extract Citric Acid, Spice, Natural Flavor (Contains
Maltodextrin, Pectin, Citric Acid, Silicon Dioxide), Cultured Celery Powder, Natural Flavor (Contains Maltodextrin,
Modified Food Starch, Glycerin, Propylene Glycol), Flavor (Contains Autolyzed Yeast Extract, Salt, Water,
Hydrolyzed Yeast Extract, Sunflower QOil), Sea Salt, Garlic Powder. Contains: Soy.

Plant-Based Pepperoni




Ingredient

Toppings
Zip Dust
Hot Honey
831 Hot Sauce
Balsamic Glaze
Sriracha
Ski Soda Reduction
Grippo's BBQ Chips
Chive Sour Cream
Grated Romano
Red Pepper Flakes
Nacho Cheese Sauce

Gluten Free Cookies

Azzip Pizza Nutritional Information

Extras
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017 10 0 0 O 0 35 1 1 0 0 05 0% 0% 0% 0%
025 25 0 0 0O 0 O 7 7 0 7 0 0% 0% 0% 0%
1 60 0 0 0 0 200 15 15 15 0 0% 0% 0% 0%
1 60 0 O0O 0 0O 5 15 15 0 11 0 0% 0% 0% 0%
025 0 0 0 O ©0 70 1 1 0 1 0 0% 0% 0% 0%
1 90 0 0 0 0 11 23 23 0 23 0 0% 0% 0% 0%
075 105 6 18 0 0 158 113 12 075 3 0 0% 0% 0% 0%
2 120 10 7 0O 40 30 2 2 0 2 2 8% 0% 4% 0%
02 22 143 087 0O 4 76 02 02 0 004 192 1% 0% 4% 0%
025 0 0 0 O O O O O O 0 0 0% 0% 0% 0%
222 100 8 25 0 10 470 4 4 0 0 2 0% 0% 2% 0%

All values are approximations based on our typical portion sizes. Let your pizza maker know if you desire a
different amount of a topping and let us help you Create Something Delicious!

Gluten free whole oat flour, cane sugar, high oleic safflower oil, chocolate chips(cane sugar, unsweetened
chocolate, non-dairy cocoa butter), organic tapioca starch, pear juice concentrate, baking soda (sodium

bicarbonate), pure vanilla extract, salt, cream of tartar, xanthan gum, sunflower lecithin [an emulsifier], rosemary

extract.



Ingredient

Base

Crust
Senza Gluten Free Crust
Senza Cauliflower Crust

Sauce
Azzip Pesto
Buffalo Sauce
Garlic Butter
Ranch
Red Sauce
Marx BBQ Sauce

Cheese

Whole Milk Mozzarella
Cheese

Daiya Mozzarella Vegan
Cheese

Meat

House Roasted Chicken
Nueske's Bacon
Marx BBQ Pork

Old World Pepperoni

Italian Sausage

Family Recipe Meatballs
Zero Sausage

Plant-Based Pepperoni

Veggies
Baby Spinach
Banana Peppers
Green Peppers
Hot Pepper Mix
Sundried Tomatoes
Baby Portobellos
Pineapples
Roma Tomatoes
Artisan Olives
Red Onions
Roasted Potatoes

Azzip Pizza Nutritional Information

Size: Kids Zip
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27 216 5 1 0 0 375 38 39 1 3 5 0% 0% 1% 10%
25 181 6 1 0 0 151 30 30 0 0 2 0% 0% 0% 2%
21 140 5 3 0 43 302 3 5 2 1 13 0% 0% 16% 2%
0.5 46 6 1 0 0 93 -1 0 1 0 0 1% 1% 1% 1%
0.5 48 5 2 0 10 135 0 0 0 0 0 1% 0% 0% 0%
0.5 54 5 2 0 10 72 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0% 0% 0%
0.5 45 5 1 0 6 39 1 1 0 1 0 1% 0% 2% 0%
0.9 8 0 0 0 0 31 1 2 0 1 0 4% 0% 6% 1%
0.5 14 0 0 0 0 84 3 3 0 3 0 1% 1% 0% 0%
0.9 81 6 4 0 23 158 1 1 0 0 6 0% 0% 11% 0%
0.5 43 3 2 0 0 124 4 4 0 0 0 0% 5% 0% 0%
1.1 64 3 1 0 29 135 0 0 0 0 8 0% 0% 0% 2%
0.6 38 3 1 0 6 176 0 0 0 0 3 0% 0% 0% 0%
1.1 72 5 2 0 30 19 0 0 0 0 5 0% 0% 0% 2%
0.5 68 6 3 0 12 229 0 0 0 0 3 0% 0% 0% 2%
1.1 108 10 3 0 22 212 1 1 0 1 4 0% 0% 1% 2%
14 104 9 4 0 20 252 1 1 0 0 6 1% 1% 4% 4%
1.1 49 3 0 0 0 122 1 2 1 0 3 0% 0% 0% 0%
0.2 7 1 0 0 0 69 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0% 1% 0%
03 2 0 0 0 0O 6 0 0 0 0 0 4% 1% 3% 4%
0.4 2 0 0 0 0 101 0 0 0 0 0 0% 5% 1% 0%
0.5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1% 21% 0% 0%
0.4 6 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0% 0% 0%
0.6 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0% 0% 0%
0.5 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0% 0% 0% 0%
0.4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0% 4% 0% 0%
0.8 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 0% 12% 0% 3%
0.3 26 2 0 0 0 132 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0% 1% 2%
0.4 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0% 0% 0% 0%
0.7 27 1 0 0 0 46 4 4 0 0 1 0% 1% 0% 0%

All values are approximations based on our typical portion sizes. Let your pizza maker know if
you desire a different amount of a topping and let us help you Create Something Delicious!
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